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 JENKIT  OSEANIA  MEXICO
Kausi Asemia Uusia Yht Asemia Uusia Yht Asemia Uusia Yht

1954-1955 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
1955-1956 10 10 11 0 0 0 0 0 0
1956-1957 19 15 26 0 0 0 0 0 0
1957-1958 3 2 28 0 0 0 0 0 0
1958-1959 4 3 31 0 0 0 0 0 0
1959-1960 8 4 35 0 0 0 0 0 0

1960-1961 3 1 36 0 0 0 0 0 0
1961-1962 34 21 57 0 0 0 0 0 0
1962-1963 30 11 68 0 0 0 0 0 0
1963-1964 60 24 92 0 0 0 0 0 0
1964-1965 143 75 167 0 0 0 1 1 1
1965-1966 101 21 188 0 0 0 1 0 1
1966-1967 56 5 193 0 0 0 0 0 1
1967-1968 79 10 203 0 0 0 0 0 1
1968-1969 77 9 212 0 0 0 0 0 1
1969-1970 115 18 230 0 0 0 1 1 2

1970-1971 119 16 246 1 1 1 0 0 2
1971-1972 163 23 269 0 0 1 1 0 2
1972-1973 197 41 310 1 0 1 1 0 2
1973-1974 221 56 366 9 8 9 1 1 3
1974-1975 321 92 458 6 2 11 8 7 10
1975-1976 384 69 527 9 2 13 11 4 14
1976-1977 453 66 593 1 0 13 16 6 20
1977-1978 394 33 626 4 1 14 5 0 20
1978-1979 364 23 649 2 1 15 5 2 22
1979-1980 320 16 665 0 0 15 5 0 22

1980-1981 442 27 692 1 1 16 4 1 23
1981-1982 363 20 712 8 1 17 3 1 24
1982-1983 350 24 736 6 1 18 5 0 24
1983-1984 590 83 819 18 9 27 18 6 30
1984-1985 566 64 883 9 0 27 11 1 31
1985-1986 700 107 990 25 10 37 15 2 33
1986-1987 852 142 1132 26 3 40 24 5 38
1987-1988 722 63 1195 15 0 40 24 4 42
1988-1989 664 69 1264 28 1 41 22 5 47
1989-1990 446 10 1274 3 0 41 9 0 47

1990-1991 744 68 1342 9 1 42 21 3 50
1991-1992 654 57 1399 18 1 43 22 2 52
1992-1993 605 31 1430 19 0 43 24 7 59
1993-1994 708 56 1486 20 0 43 42 17 76
1994-1995 787 92 1578 28 4 47 59 21 97
1995-1996 992 132 1710 21 0 47 54 18 115
1996-1997 899 72 1782 28 2 49 68 12 127
1997-1998 1086 121 1903 35 5 54 73 21 148
1998-1999 596 49 1952 29 4 58 26 2 150
1999-2000 687 55 2007 15 0 58 27 2 152

 
2000-2001 570 43 2050 26 5 63 29 3 155
2001-2002 465 12 2062 13 1 64 20 0 155
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